
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,9
ACPP002608 TRIGUEROS BUTRON, JOSE MANU (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,6
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,2 0 (+)0,5
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,8
ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 1 1 0,6
ACPP017144 FARRAN AGUADO, OSCAR 6,1 5 5,7
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4
ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
ACPP006236 TEMPORAL PARDO, ADRIAN (+)2 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP001512 TUNEU GRANADOS, VALENTI 0,5 1 0,4
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0,2 0 0,1
ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,3
ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC (+)0,3 0 (+)0,4
ACPP014701 CURTO ESCARDO, PERE (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,7
ACPP025390 SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ, SERGI (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3
ACPP000113 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, JESUS (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP001130 JIMENEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO 3,9 3 3,7
ACPP000607 AHUMADA DIAZ, ANA MARIA 2,6 2 2,4
ACPP012913 RIUS DUARTE, DANIEL (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP026045 VERA GALLEGO, ARTUR (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)5,9
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP014560 LEIVA PUIGNERO, OSCAR (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP016218 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE4,9 4 4,9
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 2,6 2 2,6
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP000454 MALLEU LLADO, JOSEP (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP003249 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS(+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP017007 VILA CORRAL, RAMON (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
ACPP029292 HYSO , CHRISTOPHER (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,6 4 4,4
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 5,2 4 5
ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 1,7 2 1,5
ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 5,6 5 5,4
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 4,9 4 4,7
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,6 3 3,4
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,9 1 0,9
ACPP027084 RAMOS VARGAS, MANUEL (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4
ACPP027661 GARCIA MONCLUS, ENCARNA 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP010647 BERNAT MUÑOZ, HERIBERT (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
ACPP001787 FERRET MIRABENT, PERE 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP003788 ESCOBAR SANDEZ, ALEX (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,9 3 3,8
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,5 5 5,4
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 1,7 2 1,7
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ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 1,8 2 1,7
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 5,1 4 5
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISC4,1 3 3,9
ACPP001452 LOZANO SOLANO, CARLOS 14 11 13,8
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 9,7 8 9,6
ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1 1 0,9
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,2 7 9,1
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 3,1 2 3
ACPP017811 PLANAS FEIXO, ALBERT 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,2 1 1,1
ACPP003565 GARCIA CALLEJA, DAVID 9,6 8 9,5
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN6,3 5 6,3
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP028473 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALEXANDRA 11,3 8 11,3
ACPP015444 PETIT GARCIA, EDGAR (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP022236 MONCLUS CUGAT, DANIEL 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 3,4 2 3,4
ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2,5 2 2,5
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP026882 MARTINEZ OVIEDO, ROBERTO 6,4 5 6,4
ACPP009577 PEREZ TENES, ANTONIO 3 2 3
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,2 2 2,2
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 6,4 5 6,4
ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP028019 NOVELLON ARGUELLO, SANTI (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP009602 GRIMALDOS MOLINA, MIGUEL ANG (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP027301 BLANCO ALMAZAN, EMILIO 5,5 5 5,4
ACPP027295 MARTI MARAÑON, ANSELMO 7,8 6 7,7
ACPP006899 VILA GASSO, RICARD 8,8 7 8,7
ACPP001316 CASANOVA BRIVA, JOSEP 4,4 3 4,3
ACPP023138 JULIA JARAMILLO, MARIA 8,7 7 8,7
ACPP022051 LLADO VILALLONGA, MIQUEL (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP024440 VICHINO SAMPER, EDUARDO LLUIS8,4 6 8,4
ACPP016001 LOPEZ LARDIES, GABRIEL 9 7 9
ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP012009 HIDALGO DE LA TORRE, AGNES 7,6 6 7,6
ACPP028813 BELVIS POSTIGO, MARC 21 16 21
3 BELVIS JIMENEZ, SALVADOR 0 0 0
4 BESTUE SALINAS, ANTONIO 0 0 0
5 MOLINA GIL, NORMA 0 0 0
ACPP028165 CARRASCO PAGAN, JUAN 9,4 7 9,4
ACPP001205 CERVANTES VALLEJOS, ANDRES 5,9 5 5,9
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 10,2 8 10,2
ACPP018435 HURTADO HURTADO, AURELIO (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP027485 HURTADO GARZON, DIEGO 12,6 10 12,6
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,2 4 5,2
ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 13,6 11 13,6
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP000876 GONZALO PEREZ, VICTOR 7,1 5 7,1
ACPP022649 NARVAEZ BRINQUIS, CARLES 19,4 14 19,2
ACPP020993 LONGARES RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 11,2 8 11
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,2 10 13,2
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ACPP027581 GAZQUEZ GIRONA, MIQUEL 9 7 9
ACPP028443 FAURA CASAS, FRANCESC 11,9 9 11,9
ACPP000879 VAZQUEZ MATO, ALFONSO 9 7 9
ACPP007364 IZQUIERDO GORDO, ALFONSO 11,4 8 11,4
ACPP025774 ALMENDROS PICAZO, JOSE FANCIS5,5 5 5,5
2 PASTOR, JOSE MARIA 0 0 0

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 1 1 0,6
ACPP017144 FARRAN AGUADO, OSCAR 6,1 5 5,7
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,2 0 (+)0,5
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,8
ACPP001130 JIMENEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO 3,9 3 3,7
ACPP000607 AHUMADA DIAZ, ANA MARIA 2,6 2 2,4
ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 1,7 2 1,5
ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 5,6 5 5,4
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 4,9 4 4,7
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,6 3 3,4
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,6 4 4,4
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 5,2 4 5
ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISC4,1 3 3,9
ACPP001452 LOZANO SOLANO, CARLOS 14 11 13,8
ACPP022649 NARVAEZ BRINQUIS, CARLES 19,4 14 19,2
ACPP020993 LONGARES RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 11,2 8 11
ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,9
ACPP002608 TRIGUEROS BUTRON, JOSE MANU (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,6
ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC (+)0,3 0 (+)0,4
ACPP014701 CURTO ESCARDO, PERE (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,7
ACPP006236 TEMPORAL PARDO, ADRIAN (+)2 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP001512 TUNEU GRANADOS, VALENTI 0,5 1 0,4
ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 1,8 2 1,7
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 5,1 4 5
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,9 3 3,8
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,5 5 5,4
ACPP006899 VILA GASSO, RICARD 8,8 7 8,7
ACPP001316 CASANOVA BRIVA, JOSEP 4,4 3 4,3
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0,2 0 0,1
ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,3
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 9,7 8 9,6
ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1 1 0,9
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,2 1 1,1
ACPP003565 GARCIA CALLEJA, DAVID 9,6 8 9,5
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,2 7 9,1
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 3,1 2 3
ACPP027301 BLANCO ALMAZAN, EMILIO 5,5 5 5,4
ACPP027295 MARTI MARAÑON, ANSELMO 7,8 6 7,7
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ACPP025390 SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ, SERGI (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3
ACPP000113 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, JESUS (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP014560 LEIVA PUIGNERO, OSCAR (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP016218 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE4,9 4 4,9
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 1,7 2 1,7
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN6,3 5 6,3
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP024440 VICHINO SAMPER, EDUARDO LLUIS8,4 6 8,4
ACPP016001 LOPEZ LARDIES, GABRIEL 9 7 9
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4
ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)5,9
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP010647 BERNAT MUÑOZ, HERIBERT (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
ACPP001787 FERRET MIRABENT, PERE 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP000454 MALLEU LLADO, JOSEP (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP003249 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS(+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 2,6 2 2,6
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,9 1 0,9
ACPP017811 PLANAS FEIXO, ALBERT 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP026882 MARTINEZ OVIEDO, ROBERTO 6,4 5 6,4
ACPP023138 JULIA JARAMILLO, MARIA 8,7 7 8,7
ACPP022051 LLADO VILALLONGA, MIQUEL (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP022236 MONCLUS CUGAT, DANIEL 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP012913 RIUS DUARTE, DANIEL (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP026045 VERA GALLEGO, ARTUR (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
ACPP027084 RAMOS VARGAS, MANUEL (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4
ACPP027661 GARCIA MONCLUS, ENCARNA 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 6,4 5 6,4
ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 3,4 2 3,4
ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2,5 2 2,5
ACPP009577 PEREZ TENES, ANTONIO 3 2 3
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,2 2 2,2
ACPP028473 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALEXANDRA 11,3 8 11,3
ACPP015444 PETIT GARCIA, EDGAR (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
ACPP028165 CARRASCO PAGAN, JUAN 9,4 7 9,4
ACPP001205 CERVANTES VALLEJOS, ANDRES 5,9 5 5,9
ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP003788 ESCOBAR SANDEZ, ALEX (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP012009 HIDALGO DE LA TORRE, AGNES 7,6 6 7,6
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 10,2 8 10,2
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,2 10 13,2
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ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,2 4 5,2
ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 13,6 11 13,6
ACPP028813 BELVIS POSTIGO, MARC 21 16 21
3 BELVIS JIMENEZ, SALVADOR 0 0 0
ACPP027581 GAZQUEZ GIRONA, MIQUEL 9 7 9
ACPP028443 FAURA CASAS, FRANCESC 11,9 9 11,9
ACPP017007 VILA CORRAL, RAMON (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
ACPP029292 HYSO , CHRISTOPHER (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP018435 HURTADO HURTADO, AURELIO (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP027485 HURTADO GARZON, DIEGO 12,6 10 12,6
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP000876 GONZALO PEREZ, VICTOR 7,1 5 7,1
ACPP000879 VAZQUEZ MATO, ALFONSO 9 7 9
ACPP007364 IZQUIERDO GORDO, ALFONSO 11,4 8 11,4
ACPP028019 NOVELLON ARGUELLO, SANTI (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP009602 GRIMALDOS MOLINA, MIGUEL ANG (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
4 BESTUE SALINAS, ANTONIO 0 0 0
5 MOLINA GIL, NORMA 0 0 0
ACPP025774 ALMENDROS PICAZO, JOSE FANCIS5,5 5 5,5
2 PASTOR, JOSE MARIA 0 0 0
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